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                            Producer: 0 Lana & Sally                             

            Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt 970-216-0072              

                   Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT    

                 

            Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday on 11/02/13        

              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.204 $265.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket              

   2nd 15.321 $199.00         Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds               

   3rd 15.344 $132.00         Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                 

   4th 15.399 $ 66.00         Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                     

   5th 15.493                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

   6th 15.617                 Melanie Adams on CYIMA Sports Fan               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.707 $238.00         Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost             

   2nd 15.733 $179.00         Kari Risher on BA Dash with Flare               

   3rd 15.766 $119.00         Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                   

   4th 15.782 $ 60.00         Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy              

   5th 15.816                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   6th 15.818                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela          

   7th 15.849                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker              

   8th 15.851                 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Magic Champagne        

   9th 15.863                 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love                 

  10th 15.871                 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate                      

  11th 15.927                 Rachael Krompel on Nike                         

  12th 15.930                 Asha Gaskill on Repo                            

  13th 15.970                 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Dashing chex              

  14th 16.010                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  15th 16.018                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  16th 16.032                 Haillie Taylor on CB Secrets Fortune            

  17th 16.059                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  18th 16.069                 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager            

  19th 16.141                 Shanae Stratton on Lily                         

  20th 16.177                 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight               

  21st 16.181                 Carollann Scott on Little Percy Cat             

  22nd 16.198                 Mika Tozer on Smoken Roany                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.226 $203.00         Sophia Crews on DC French Vanilla               

   2nd 16.288 $152.00         Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money               

   3rd 16.291 $102.00         Taylor Bingham on Vegas                         

   4th 16.329 $ 51.00         Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph              

   5th 16.437                 Tracy Jackson on VF Buggy Whip               

                                                                               

                                                                             

   6th 16.448                 Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow            

   7th 16.679                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   8th 16.681                 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure              

   9th 16.702                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.821 $177.00         Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

   2nd 16.852 $132.00         Kathy Price on Zee Zee Top Gun                  

   3rd 16.854 $ 88.00         Tracy Jackson on Romper San                     

   4th 16.881 $ 44.00         Delay Adams on Jettin Janie                     

   5th 17.141                 Dixie Andrews on Dixi's Dash Ta fame            



   6th 17.329                 Crystal Hess on A Royal High                    

   7th 17.416                 Carollann Scott on Smart Cash's Vanity          

   8th 17.922                 Andrea Gorbett on Husker                        

   9th 18.232                 Alexis Hall on Bee                              

  10th 18.414                 Crystal Hess on Ben Skip N Class                

  11th 19.468                 Lauryn Lewis on Annie Oakley Stik               

  12th 19.696                 Carey Linterman on Dee Bar Drean Chaser         

  13th 19.999                 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Harry's Dream Girl        

N/T    415.618                Rachael Krompel on Horse                        

N/T    416.134                Dixie Andrews on Harley                         

N/T    416.329                Haillie Taylor on Picabo ICU                    

N/T    416.536                Jena Cody on FJS Streakin Ta Fame               

N/T    416.823                Destinee Andrews on Miss Baby Blue Jet          

N/T    417.329                Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

N/T    417.393                Kathy Price on Cruizen AzUgo                    

N/T    417.457                Trista Linsacum on Harley Fame                  

N/T    417.776                Jena Cody on FJS Streakin Design                

N/T    418.338                Nicole Webster on Sly                           

N/T    418.962                Shannon Williams on Bagwells Rockey Road        

 

                Jackpot - Saturday on 11/02/13            

                                                                                 

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.204 $ 81.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket              

   2nd 15.321 $ 62.00         Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds               

   3rd 15.344 $ 45.00         Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                 

   4th 15.399                 Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                     

   5th 15.493                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.766 $ 73.00         Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                   

   2nd 15.782 $ 56.00         Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy              

   3rd 15.816 $ 41.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   4th 15.849                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker              

   5th 15.871                 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate                      

   6th 15.927                 Rachael Krompel on Nike                         

   7th 15.947                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   8th 16.010                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   9th 16.069                 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager            

  10th 16.136                 Carollann Scott on Little Percy Cat             

  11th 16.141                 Shanae Stratton on Lily                         

  12th 16.188                 Rachael Krompel on Horse                        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.291 $ 62.00         Taylor Bingham on Vegas                         

   2nd 16.329 $ 48.00         Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph              

   3rd 16.333 $ 35.00         Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure              

   4th 16.448                 Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow            

   5th 16.679                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   6th 16.702                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.764 $ 54.00         Shawnee Watenpaugh on Dashing chex              

   2nd 16.821 $ 42.00         Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

   3rd 16.881 $ 30.00         Delay Adams on Jettin Janie                     

   4th 17.265                 Erin Oliver on Goldor                           



   5th 17.416                 Carollann Scott on Smart Cash's Vanity          

   6th 17.495                 Trista Linsacum on Harley Fame                  

   7th 17.553                 Alexis Hall on Bee                              

   8th 18.035                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

             

   9th 18.039                 Lauryn Lewis on Annie Oakley Stik               

  10th 18.113                 Carey Linterman on Dee Bar Drean Chaser         

  11th 18.120                 Shannon Williams on Bagwells Rockey Road        

  12th 20.852                 Shannon Williams on Meadow Views Bella          

N/T    417.329                Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

 

 

             Barrels 4 Bucks - Sunday on 11/03/13         

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.968 $231.00         Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds               

   2nd 15.074 $174.00         Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                 

   3rd 15.217 $116.00         Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                     

   4th 15.316 $ 58.00         Melanie Adams on CYIMA Sports Fan               

   5th 15.392                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.535 $208.00         Erin Oliver on Castle Gate                      

   2nd 15.541 $156.00         Shanae Stratton on Lily                         

   3rd 15.553 $104.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket              

   4th 15.570 $ 52.00         Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love                 

   5th 15.595                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   6th 15.688                 Dixie Andrews on Harley                         

   7th 15.732                 Rachael Krompel on Horse                        

   8th 15.781                 Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost             

   9th 15.850                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  10th 15.854                 Asha Gaskill on Repo                            

  11th 15.859                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker              

  12th 15.916                 Tracy Jackson on VF Buggy Whip                  

  13th 15.966                 Taylor Bingham on Vegas                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.973 $177.00         Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph              

   2nd 16.048 $133.00         Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight               

   3rd 16.082 $ 89.00         Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money               

   4th 16.176 $ 44.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   5th 16.215                 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure              

   6th 16.223                 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager            

   7th 16.226                 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Magic Champagne        

   8th 16.266                 Tracy Jackson on Romper San                     

   9th 16.284                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

  10th 16.402                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.562 $154.00         Delay Adams on Jettin Janie                     

   2nd 16.573 $116.00         Savahna Hall on Chompa                          

   3rd 16.768 $ 77.00         Crystal Hess on A Royal High                    

     

   4th 16.835 $ 39.00         Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   5th 16.943                 Mika Tozer on Smoken Roany                      

   6th 16.995                 Dixie Andrews on Dixi's Dash Ta fame            

   7th 17.078                 Jena Cody on FJS Streakin Design                

   8th 17.157                 Nicole Webster on Sly                           



   9th 17.210                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

  10th 17.278                 Shannon Williams on Bagwells Rockey Road        

  11th 17.465                 Trista Linsacum on Harley Fame                  

  12th 17.665                 Carey Linterman on Dee Bar Drean Chaser         

  13th 18.172                 Alexis Hall on Bee                              

  14th 18.319                 Lauryn Lewis on Annie Oakley Stik               

  15th 18.387                 Crystal Hess on Ben Skip N Class                

N/T    400.000                Jena Cody on FJS Streakin Ta Fame               

N/T    415.619                Kari Risher on BA Dash with Flare               

N/T    415.756                Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              

N/T    415.970                Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela          

N/T    416.211                Rachael Krompel on Nike                         

N/T    416.750                Andrea Gorbett on Husker                        

N/T    417.139                Destinee Andrews on Miss Baby Blue Jet          

N/T         418.643                             Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow       

    Jackpot - Sunday on 11/03/13             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.968 $ 72.00         Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds               

   2nd 15.074 $ 55.00         Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                 

   3rd 15.217 $ 40.00         Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                     

   4th 15.273                 Shanae Stratton on Lily                         

   5th 15.438                 Asha Gaskill on Repo                            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.535 $ 65.00         Erin Oliver on Castle Gate                      

   2nd 15.553 $ 50.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket              

   3rd 15.595 $ 36.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   4th 15.692                 Rachael Krompel on Nike                         

   5th 15.732                 Rachael Krompel on Horse                        

   6th 15.859                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker              

   7th 15.966                 Taylor Bingham on Vegas                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.973 $ 55.00         Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph              

   2nd 16.176 $ 43.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   3rd 16.193 $ 31.00         Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure              

   4th 16.223                 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager            

   5th 16.284                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   6th 16.402                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.562 $ 48.00         Delay Adams on Jettin Janie                     

   2nd 16.573 $ 37.00         Savahna Hall on Chompa                          

   3rd 16.634 $ 27.00         Crystal Hess on A Royal High                    

   4th 16.835                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   5th 17.209                 Erin Oliver on Goldor                           

   6th 17.210                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

   7th 17.278                 Shannon Williams on Bagwells Rockey Road        

   8th 17.302                 Alexis Hall on Bee                              

   9th 17.375                 Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow            

  10th 17.477                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma    

                       

N/T    400.000                Shannon Williams on Meadow Views Bella          

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela          

N/T    415.756                Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              

N/T         415.783                                     Charlotte Soltvedt on My Magic Champagne       


